Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Molinari - (1506227) - Leatherhead SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
33.73 281
34.32 267
34.53 262
34.65 259
35.72 237
35.75 236
36.52 221
36.88 215
37.09 211
37.11 211
37.44 205
37.65 202
37.98 197
38.66 187
38.82 184
46.65 106
48.42 95

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts
33.73 281
34.32 267
35.75 236
34.65 259
35.72 237
34.53 262
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03/12/23
26/11/23
04/03/23
21/05/23
01/04/23
24/09/23
27/111/22
17/12/22
06/11/22
05/03/22
18/09/22
19/03/22
17/04/22
24/09/22
26/06/22
22/05/21
02/02/20

Date

03/12/23
26/11/23
24/09/23
21/05/23
01/04/23
04/03/23

Meet

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023

Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023
Leatherhead SC Autumn 2023 Club Championships 2023
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022

Dorking SC Open Meet 2022

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2022

Dorking SC September Sizzler 2022

Dorking SC Moyce Sprints 2022

Leatherhead Spring Sprint 2022 Club Championships
Leatherhead SC Autumn 2022 Club Championships
Leatherhead Swimming Club End of Season Open Meet
Leatherhead

Staines Development Meet

Meet

Hart SC Last Chance Qualifier 2023

Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2023

Leatherhead SC Autumn 2023 Club Championships 2023
Woking SC Octopus Meet 2023

Guildford City SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2023
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Venue Club Swam Under

Hart

Horsham

Hart

Woking
Guildford

St John's School
Horsham
Crawley

Dorking

Hart

Dorking

Dorking
Leatherhead
Cobham

Dorking

St John's School

Staines Leatherhead

Venue Club Swam Under

Hart

Horsham

St John's School
Woking
Guildford

Hart

Level

w AW W W

w

L= > B @ ]

Level

w W A

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.88 215 F 1712/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley 3
36.52 221 F 27/11/22  Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022 Horsham 3
37.09 211 F 06/11/22 Dorking SC Open Meet 2022 Dorking 3
38.66 187 F 24/09/22 Leatherhead SC Autumn 2022 Club Championships Cobham 4
37.44 205 F 18/09/22 Dorking SC September Sizzler 2022 Dorking 4
38.82 184 F 26/06/22 Leatherhead Swimming Club End of Season Open Meet Dorking 3
37.98 197 F 17/04/22 Leatherhead Spring Sprint 2022 Club Championships Leatherhead 4
37.65 202 F 19/03/22 Dorking SC Moyce Sprints 2022 Dorking 4
37.11 211 F 05/03/22 Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2022 Hart 3
46.65 106 F 22/05/21 Leatherhead St John's School 0
48.42 95 F 02/02/20  Staines Development Meet Staines Leatherhead 3
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